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GC12 POCONOS STAFF & VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE

This staff schedule for Thursday — Sunday is also available through this private link: gc.greekiv.org/schedules-staff-
poconos. You may bookmark it or type it into your browser each time.

THURSDAY
5:00-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-0On

FRIDAY
8:30-9:30
10:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
12:30-4:30
4:00-8:00
6:00-8:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

SATURDAY
8:00-9:00
8:30-9:00
9:15-9:45

9:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
3:30-4:00
4:00-5:30
6:00-7:45
8:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-12:00

SUNDAY
8:00-9:00
8:30-9:00

9:15-11:30
11:30-1:30

NOVEMBER 8™

Arrival and Check-in for Conference Team
Dinner and Opening Staff Meeting

Free Time

NOVEMBER 9™

Breakfast

Organization, Set-up, and Prayer

Lunch

Organization and Set-up

Student and Volunteer Staff Registration
Pre-Game

Welcome to Volunteer Staff, division by roles to plan
General Session

Late Registration

Campus Gatherings

After Hours — Games, etc.

NOVEMBER 10™

Prospective Staff Breakfast (some staff, volunteers, and invited students)
Breakfast (on your own)

General Session

Seminars

Break

Seminars

Lunch (on your own)

Free Time

Staff and Volunteer meeting by roles as planned
Seminars

Banquet

General Session

Campus Gatherings

After Hours (Dance, games, etc.)

NOVEMBER 11™

Breakfast for Alumni, Volunteer Staff, and Guests
Breakfast (on your own)

General Session

Departure and Lunch for clean-up helpers



